

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).219/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2002 in CWP No.3157/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BIRINDER SINGH THIND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13733 OF 2004

(With application for c/delay in refiling SLP)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 17/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anusuya Salwan,Adv.

Ms. Renuka,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mariarputham,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ajatshatru,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master